10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Facilities, Planning &
Management

Assistant Director Facilities,
Planning & Management

Supervisor Building & Grounds
Maintenance

Supervisor Transportation
Supervisor Custodial, Mail Services
& Asset Mgmt & Printing
Technical Services Energy Analyst
Administrative Secretary-Office
Coordinator

Administrative Secretary ||
Accounting Support Technician
Bus Operator/Mechanic

Fpm Office Assistant

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Butte-Facilities, Planning and
Manag

Total Wages

$114,998

$103,998

$86,807

$76,049

$75,605

$64,451

$56,963

$53,010

$49,446

$33,885

$9,288

$8,740

$5,464

$888



