	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Facilities, Planning & Management		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$114,998
2.	Assistant Director Facilities, Planning & Management		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$103,998
3.	Supervisor Building & Grounds Maintenance		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$86,807
4.	Supervisor Transportation		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$76,049
5.	Supervisor Custodial, Mail Services & Asset Mgmt & Printing		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$75,605
6.	Technical Services Energy Analyst		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$64,451
7.	Administrative Secretary-Office Coordinator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$56,963
8.	Administrative Secretary II		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$53,010
9.	Accounting Support Technician		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$49,446
10.	Bus Operator/Mechanic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$33,885
11.	Fpm Office Assistant		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$9,288
12.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$8,740
13.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$5,464
14.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Facilities, Planning and Manag	\$888